conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.
($) % based on pre-rights issue paid up share capital and diluted share capital of the TC.
(^) % based on post rights issue paid up share capital and diluted share capital of the TC.
(#) Since the Target Company has fully paid up as well as partly paid up equity shares, % of total
voting capital is given.

For, AURA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED

JAGDISH DALAL
Director
DIN: 00009785
(for and on behalf of Promoters and Promoter Group)

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 30th March 2021

AURA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
Regd. Office: 1st Floor, Akshay Building, B/h Vadilal House, 53-Shrimali Society,

Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380 009.
Tel.: 079 - 68268033/34, Fax: 079 - 68268668

CIN: U74110GJ1985PTC008269

Annexure – A

Name of the Acquirers

Pre-Rights Issue
Shareholding

Acquisition of Equity Shares
under the Rights Issue

Post Rights Issue
Shareholding

No. of
Equity
Shares

% of total
pre-rights

issue voting
capital

No. of Equity
Shares

% of total
post-
rights
issue

voting
capital

No. of
Equity
Shares

% of total
post-rights

issue
voting
capital

Sanjaybhai Shrenikbhai Lalbhai 563 0.00% 86 0.00% 649 0.00%

Jayshreeben Sanjaybhai Lalbhai 131 0.00% 21 0.00% 152 0.00%

Punit Sanjaybhai 1,342 0.00% 202 0.00% 1,544 0.00%

Kalpanaben Shripalbhai
Morakhia

3 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 0.00%

Hansa Niranjanbhai 2,279 0.00% 0 0.00% 2,279 0.00%

Badlani Manini Rajiv 1,430 0.00% 214 0.00% 1,644 0.00%

Sunil Siddharth Lalbhai 1,827 0.00% 274 0.00% 2,101 0.00%

Swati S Lalbhai 3,265 0.00% 489 0.00% 3,754 0.00%

Vimla S Lalbhai 1,411 0.00% 182 0.00% 1,593 0.00%

Taral S Lalbhai 1,368 0.00% 205 0.00% 1,573 0.00%

Astha Lalbhai 385 0.00% 0 0.00% 385 0.00%

Sunil Siddharth HUF 3 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 0.00%

Vandana Gupta 263 0.00% 39 0.00% 302 0.00%

Amit Gupta 267 0.00% 40 0.00% 307 0.00%

Utkarsh Bhikoobhai Shah 84 0.00% 12 0.00% 96 0.00%

Aura Securities Private Limited 3,62,37,233 36.72% 68,81,372 3.24% 4,31,18,605 37.40%

Aura Business Ventures LLP 2,72,373 0.28% 40,856 0.02% 3,13,229 0.28%

Atul Limited 13,87,918 1.41% 2,08,187 0.10% 15,96,105 1.41%

Aura Merchandise Private
Limited

33 0.00% 5 0.00% 38 0.00%

Aura Business Enterprise
Private Limited (Formerly Fast
Credit Consulting Pvt. Ltd.)

33 0.00% 5 0.00% 38 0.00%

Aura Securities Private Limited
(as a partner in the partnership
firm - Aura Ventures)

33 0.00% 5 0.00% 38 0.00%

Aayojan Resources Private
Limited

30,600 0.03% 4,590 0.00% 35,190 0.03%

Adhinami Investment Private
Limited

6,220 0.01% 933 0.00% 7,153 0.01%

Anusandhan Investments
Limited

38,670 0.04% 5,800 0.00% 44,470 0.04%

Akshita Holdings Private
Limited

45 0.00% 6 0.00% 51 0.00%

Aagam Holdings Private Limited 6,30,916 0.64% 94,637 0.04% 7,25,553 0.64%

Total 3,86,18,695 39.13% 72,38,160 3.41% 4,58,56,855 39.81%

		2021-03-30T16:55:01+0530
	JAGDISH GAJANAND DALAL

		2021-03-30T16:55:43+0530
	JAGDISH GAJANAND DALAL